
SEPTEMBER 2019

*The day following the Chinese Mid-Autumn Festival

OCTOBER 2019 *National Day of the People's Republic of China
**Chung Yeung Festival

NOVEMBER 2019
 ST DAY

DECEMBER 2019
 DAY

*HKEF Christmas Day

**Boxing Day

JANUARY 2020 *The first day of January

**Lunar New Year's Day
***The third day of Lunar New Year
****The fourth day of Lunar New Year

FEBRUARY 2020

MARCH 2020

HV NT

APRIL 2020 *Ching Ming Festival

MAY 2020 *Labour Day

JUNE 2020

*Tuen Ng Festival

JULY 2020 *Hong Kong Special Administrative Region Establishment Day

4 - 6 Oct 2019 (Fri - Sun) FEI Jumping World Challenge 2019 2nd Competition 
23 - 26 Oct 2019 (Wed - Fri) FEI Equestrian Sport Educative Event - Dressage 
26 Oct 2019 (Sat) FEI Dressage World Challenge 2019
9 - 10 Nov 2019 (Sat - Sun) BREC Dressage Show /AEF U21 Dressage Qualifier (tbc)
10 Nov 2019 (Sun) AEF U21 Dressage Qualifier (tbc)
15 - 17 Nov 2019 (Fri - Sun) FEI Jumping World Challenge 2019 3rd Competition 
5 - 8 Dec 2019 (Thu - Sun) FEI Asian Championships 2019

8 - 12 Jan 2020 (Sat - Sun) FEI Children International Classics Final 2019 (tbc)
14 - 16 Feb 2020 (Fri - Sun) LONGINES Masters of Hong Kong 2020 
6 - 8 Mar 2020 (Sat - Sun) FEI Jumping World Challenge 2020 1st Competition 
14 Mar 2020 (Sat) Eventing Horse of the Year Show 2020 / 
14 Mar 2020 (Sat) HKEF Senior Interschool Eventing Challenge 2020
24 - 25 Apr 2020 (Sat) LONGINES Jumping Horse of the Year Show 2020 / CSI1*
30 - 31 May 2020 (Sat - Sun) Dressage Horse of the Year Show 2020
6 June 2020 (Sat) HKEF End of Season Awards Ceremony and Celebration Dinner

8 Sep 2019 (Sun) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
13 Oct 2019 (Sun) TMPRS Mun Dressage and Jumping Show
24 Nov 2019 (Sun) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
21 Dec 2019 (Sat) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
5 Jan 2020 (Sun) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
22 Feb 2020 (Sat) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
15 Mar 2020 (Sun) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show
19 Apr 2020 (Sun) TMPRS Dressage and Jumping Show

1 Feb 2020 (Sat) Eventing Horse of the Year Show 2020 Warm Up Show
8 - 9 Feb 2020 (Sat - Sun) BREC Dressage Show
23 Feb 2020 (Sun) BREC Riding School Show
29 Feb - 1 Mar 2020 (Sat - Sun) BREC Jumping Show
21 - 22 Mar 2020 (Sat-Sun) BREC Dressage Show
29 Mar 2020 (Sun) LONGINE Jumping Horse of the Year Warm Up Show
18 Apr 2020 (Sat) BREC Dressage Show
26 Apr 2020 (Sun) BREC Riding School Show

24 May 2020 (Sun) BREC Riding School Show

Tuen Mun PRS Events

12

15 HV NIGHT

20 Mar 2020 (Fri) LWSC - Lower Division Heat
25 Mar 2020 (Wed) TMPRS - Higher Division Heat

23 Mar to 3 Apr 2020 - BHS Exam (tbc)
10 - 12 Apr 2020 - Riding High Together Festival

HKEF Events BREC Events

26 Dec 2019 - Boxing Day Ride

19 (Sat) Oct 2019 FEI DWC 2019 Warm Up Show
20 Oct 2019 (Sun) BREC Riding School Show

HKEF Interschool Equestrian Challenge 2020
28 Feb 2020 (Fri) LWSC - Lower Division Heat
4 Mar 2020 (Wed) TMPRS - Higher Division Heat

13 - 15 Dec 2019 (Fri - Sun) CCI* 2019 
14 Dec 2019 (Sat) HKEF Christmas Party 2019

7 Sep 2019 (Sat) BREC Jumping Show
15 Sep 2019 (Sun) BREC Dressage Show
21 Sep 2019 (Sat) BREC Eventing Show (Mer for HKEF CCI* from 13 - 15 Dec 2019)
22 Sep 2019 (Sun) BREC Riding School Show
28 - 29 Sep (Sat - Sun) 2019 FEI Jumping World Challenge 2019 Warm Up Show 
12 Oct 2019 (Sat) BREC Eventing Show (Mer for HKEF CCI* from 13 - 15 Dec 2019) 18 Mar 2020 (Wed) TMPRS - Higher Division Heat

BREC Other Events
2 - 5 Dec 2019 - BHS Exam
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22 HV NIGHT
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from September 2019 to July 2020 (as of 28 August 2019)
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6 Mar 2020 (Fri) LWSC - Lower Division Heat
11 Mar 2020 (Wed) TMPRS - Higher Division Heat
13 Mar 2020 (Fri) LWSC - Lower Division Heat
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16 - 17 May 2020 (Sat - Sun) Dressage Horse of the Year Warm Up Show

2 Nov 2019 (Sat) BREC Eventing Show (Mer for HKEF CCI* from 13 - 15 Dec 2019)
3 Nov 2019 (Sun) BREC Jumping Show
9 - 10 Nov 2019 (Sat - Sun) BREC Dressage Show / AEF U21 Dressage Qualifier
23 Nov 2019 (Sat) BREC Riding School Show
30 Nov 2019 (Sat) BREC Eventing Show (Mer for HKEF CCI* from 13 - 15 Dec 2019)
1 Dec 2019 (Sun) BREC Dressage Show 
7 - 8 Dec 2019 (Sat - Sun) BREC Jumping Show
4 Jan 2020 (Sat) FEI Children International Classics Final 2019 Warm Up 
18 - 19 Jan 2020 (Sat - Sun) BREC Dressage Show

27 Mar 2020 (Fri) LWSC - Lower Division Heat
17 - 18 Apr 2020 (Fri - Sat)Interschool Equestrian Challenge 2020 Final 

HKJC Children Challenge Competition
20 Sep 2019 (Fri) - LYMPRS
18 Oct 2019 (Fri) - LWSC
22 Nov 2019 (Fri) - CEEC
6 Dec 2019 (Fri) - TMPRS
17 Jan 2020 (Fri) - BREC (Final)
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